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Logitech C270 HD WEBCAM

Brand : Logitech

Product name : C270 HD WEBCAM

C270 HD WEBCAM

Logitech C270 HD WEBCAM:

Product code: 960-000584

Pure and simple HD video calling. The C270 HD Webcam lets you make widescreen video calls in HD
720p with clear, sharp image quality. Because it adjusts automatically to lighting conditions, you'll get

brighter images despite dim lighting. Its noise-reducing mic ensures your conversations are clear even in

busy surroundings. This small, agile and adjustable webcam brings a whole new angle to video calling,
letting you record HD videos and posting them on your favorite social media. You can attach it securely

to your screen using the universal clip, or sit it on a shelf or desk.

Performance

Megapixel (approx.) *
Maximum video resolution *
Supported video modes
Photo feature

Face tracking *

Noise reduction

Diagonal field of view

PTZ control

Automatic light correction

Design
Interface *
Product colour *
Mounting type *
Lens material
Built-in flash *
Cable length

Software

Windows operating systems
supported

Mac operating systems supported

3 MP

1280 x 720 pixels
720p

v

v

v

55°

USB 2.0
Black
Clip
Plastic
X

1.5m

Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8

Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite

Mobile operating systems supported Android 5.0

Other operating systems supported ChromeOS

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Quantity

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content
LCD clamp

Laptop clamp

User guide

System requirements
Minimum processor speed
Minimum RAM

Internet connection required
Microphone

Built-in microphone *
Logistics data

Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight

31.9 mm
66.6 mm
72.9 mm
759

54 mm
103 mm
83 mm
139.2¢g

1 GHz
512 MB

157 mm
233 mm
95 mm
716 g
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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