Logitech C270 HD WEBCAM

Brand : Logitech **Product code:** 960-000584

Product name: C270 HD WEBCAM

C270 HD WEBCAM

Logitech C270 HD WEBCAM:

Pure and simple HD video calling. The C270 HD Webcam lets you make widescreen video calls in HD 720p with clear, sharp image quality. Because it adjusts automatically to lighting conditions, you'll get brighter images despite dim lighting. Its noise-reducing mic ensures your conversations are clear even in busy surroundings. This small, agile and adjustable webcam brings a whole new angle to video calling, letting you record HD videos and posting them on your favorite social media. You can attach it securely to your screen using the universal clip, or sit it on a shelf or desk.





Performance		Weight & dimensions	
Megapixel (approx.) * Maximum video resolution * Supported video modes Photo feature	3 MP 1280 x 720 pixels 720p ✓	Width Depth Height Weight	31.9 mm 66.6 mm 72.9 mm 75 g
Face tracking *	✓	Packaging data	
Noise reduction Diagonal field of view PTZ control Automatic light correction	✓ 55° ✓	Quantity Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	1 54 mm 103 mm 83 mm 139.2 g
Design		5 5	139.2 g
Interface * Product colour * Mounting type * Lens material	USB 2.0 Black Clip Plastic	Packaging content LCD clamp Laptop clamp User guide	1 1
Built-in flash *	X	System requirements	
Cable length Software Windows operating systems	1.5 m Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8	Minimum processor speed Minimum RAM Internet connection required	1 GHz 512 MB ✓
supported Mac operating systems supported	Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite	Microphone	
Mobile operating systems supported Other operating systems supported	Android 5.0	Built-in microphone *	•
		Master (outer) case width Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight	157 mm 233 mm 95 mm 716 g





097855070753

0097855070753

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.